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Sample Summer 2016 Budget for BS/MS in 

Accounting Program 
Tuition & Fees 

 

Room & Board 

 

Books & Supplies 

 

Local Travel 

 

Miscellaneous 

 

Loan Fees 

 

$33,620 

 

$2,808 

 

$660 

 

$350 

 

$1,500 

 

$109 

Total 

 

$39,047 

 

 

 

 

Sample Award Letter for Summer 2016 

Federal Direct Unsubsidized Loan    

 

Federal Direct Graduate PLUS Loan                

$10,250 

 

$28,797  

 
 


