

Stern Graduate Financial Aid

Henry Kaufman Management Center 44 West Fourth Street, Suite 6-140 New York, NY 10012-1126

Tel: 212-998-0790 Fax: 212-995-4426

Email: fin-aid@stern.nyu.edu www.stern.nyu.edu/finaid

Sample Summer 2016 Budget for BS/MS in	
Accounting Program	
Tuition & Fees	\$33,620
Room & Board	\$2,808
Books & Supplies	\$660
Local Travel	\$350
Miscellaneous	\$1,500
Loan Fees	\$109
Total	\$39,047

Sample Award Letter for Summer 2016	
Federal Direct Unsubsidized Loan	\$10,250
Federal Direct Graduate PLUS Loan	\$28,797